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Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0014
0015

0016
0017
0018

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

The Good Cigar
Greek Religion by Walter Burkett

County Doctors Book Of Medical Wisdom And
Cures

The Norton Introduction To Literature

A Series Of Unfortunate Events Book 35 and 9
Astonishing But True Golf Facts Allan Zullo
High Crimes by Michael Kodas

Holmes Specialized Philatelic Catalogue

Large Mason Jar Of Old Buttons

African Style 3D Animal Pic

Santa Bag Burlap

Mason Jar with Sea Glass

Peacock Feathered Table Mat

Almost Grown Up Inspired By Norman
Rockwell

Bedtime Inspired By Norman Rockwell
Mickey Mouse Rubber Bank

Luminescent Glass Southern Gone With The
Wind

Wilton Pottery 1991 Plate

Chinese Cork Carving

Christmas Tree from Bombay Company

Red Velour Lined Wood Jewelry Box

Small Lot

Small Lot

Checker Board Chinese Checker Board Vintage
2 Tiered Teacart Dropleaf

Retro Hanging Lamp

Western Style Hat

Asian Fan

Tray Made In Italy
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0045
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0047
0048
0049
0050
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0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Softshell Briefcase Laptop Bag

Electric Genera Electric Clock

Lot Of Wood Items

Brass Door Plate Deputy Treasurers Office
Sport Collectibles

Marble Policemen In Original Packaging
Blown Glass Weather Barometer
Vintage Mountable Red Light

Wrought Iron

Wrought Iron Auger

3 LpsElvis 10cc And A Mixed

Lion king Mug and Coca-Cola Bear
Glass Flower holder

Canada Plate

Picture frame

Pearl And Cage

RCA Selecta Vision Videodiscs Mary Poppins
RCA SelectaVision

Brand new Leonardo Da Vinci Model
Limited Edition Reproduction by J Phair
Iron nutcracker and Burlap Santa Sack
BC Flag Made In Canada

Mini Backpack And Small Bag

Dolls 1988 Bay watch Barbie

NASCAR Cap And Tool

Lot Of 2 Knives

Vintage Doll Porcelain Marked On Bottom
Foreign

Box Of Buttons

Display Cabinet

Town And Country Binoculars
Vintage Glass Dish With Lid



Lot
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0063
0064
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0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0080
0081
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0083
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0085
0086
0087

0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

Angelina Print

Lot

Vintage Red Wool Blanket

2 Transformers Approx 10 inches Tall
2 Long Spindles

Pair Brand New Shutters

Kiddie Stool Vintage

Car signs

Pair Of Shutters And A Single

Lot Of Cups And Saucers Royal Princess
England

Red Glass Bowl Duck Themed Plate

Magic Kit Never Opened

Lot Of Toy Cars

Hotwheels Car Case

Rattan 3 Tiered Shelf

Metal Wall Shelf

Glass Compartmentalized Shallow Serving Plate
Box Of Misc Toys Figures

Basket Of Stuffed Toys

Whack Of Archie Digests English and French
Lot Of Glass

Lot Of Mason Jars 1 Filled with Sea Glass
Mosaic Made In Canada Locally
Photographic Art

Vintage Hair Clippers In Original Box Orig
Receipt

Pen And Holder Marble

Sears Electronics Mickey Mouse Record Player
Lot

2 Tattoo Magazines

Whack Of Peacock FeathersIn A Vase

Glass Jug

Fancy Spittoon Porcelain

Framed Collection Of Military Vintage
Matchbooks

Small Original Oil Painting

LaBergere

Burj Khalid's Dubai United Arab Emirates
Cloisonne Turtle Framed In A Shadowbox
Antique Framed Fashion Picture

Signed Oil H Wilson

Photograph Of The Island Queen Kingston
Kingston Original Watercolor
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Title

FrameHolds18 1/4" X 121/4"
Ben Babelowsky Print

Boy And Pony Print

Fish Mosaic

Tulip Themed Print

3 Level Dollhouse

Barristers Bookcase

Portrait

Cliche Car Photo Student Parking
Sculpture

Rooster

Crisp Uncirculated 1$ CDN

2% CDN Circulated 1986
Beveled Glass Mirror Square
Table Lamp

Iron Shelf

Danier Maxi Leather Coat
Miniature Doll House Furniture By Madison
Small Wicker Side Table
Victorian Wood Bookcase
Midcentury Ashtray

Ottlite Lamp

2 Small Cast Iron Urns
Snowman Dances And Sings
Bookshelf With All Contents
Low drawers and Cabinet.
Mirror
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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